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Międzywojewódzkie Drużynowe Mistrzostwa Młodzików
Olsztyn, 18- - 19-3-2017

Konkurencja 8 Chłopców, 400m dowolny 12 - 13 lat
2017-03-18 - 16:29 Wyniki

Top Times "Warm-Maz OZP" 12 4:34.37 Płachta Emil 00213 Elk 2008-12-14
Top Times "Warm-Maz OZP" 13 4:19.73 Kubkowski Bartlomiej 00713 Elk 2008-12-14
Top Times "Poland" 12 4:25.52 Pietrzak Dawid 01402 Bydgoszcz 2009-11-14
Top Times "Poland" 13 4:12.84 Bernatowicz Sebastian 00802 Torun 2007-06-16

Punkty: FINA 2016

Pozycja Rok ur. Czas Pkt.

12 lat

1. Przybysz Krzysztof 05 UKS MOS Ełk 5:05.06 336
50m: 34.09 34.09 150m: 1:50.28 38.27 250m: 3:09.24 38.97 350m: 4:29.27 39.74

100m: 1:12.01 37.92 200m: 2:30.27 39.99 300m: 3:49.53 40.29 400m: 5:05.06 35.79

2. Domalewski Bartłomiej 05 KORMORAN OL 5:09.67 321
50m: 34.49 34.49 150m: 1:54.01 40.40 250m: 3:14.74 40.21 350m: 4:33.68 39.11

100m: 1:13.61 39.12 200m: 2:34.53 40.52 300m: 3:54.57 39.83 400m: 5:09.67 35.99

3. Kowalski Alexander 05 ORKA Ciechanów 5:20.46 290
50m: 35.01 35.01 150m: 1:57.91 41.83 250m: 3:21.10 41.49 350m: 4:43.21 40.84

100m: 1:16.08 41.07 200m: 2:39.61 41.70 300m: 4:02.37 41.27 400m: 5:20.46 37.25

4. Nowacki Jacek 05 KORMORAN OL 5:26.19 275
50m: 36.97 36.97 150m: 1:58.78 41.44 250m: 3:23.36 41.72 350m: 4:46.74 41.59

100m: 1:17.34 40.37 200m: 2:41.64 42.86 300m: 4:05.15 41.79 400m: 5:26.19 39.45

5. Woźniak Piotr 05 KORMORAN OL 5:31.12 263
50m: 39.54 39.54 150m: 2:03.96 42.52 250m: 3:29.08 42.44 350m: 4:53.65 41.86

100m: 1:21.44 41.90 200m: 2:46.64 42.68 300m: 4:11.79 42.71 400m: 5:31.12 37.47

6. Łoboda Tymoteusz 05 ORKA Ciechanów 5:33.74 257
50m: 36.71 36.71 150m: 2:00.86 42.45 250m: 3:26.87 43.14 350m: 4:53.11 43.03

100m: 1:18.41 41.70 200m: 2:43.73 42.87 300m: 4:10.08 43.21 400m: 5:33.74 40.63

7. Tyrka Igor 05 KORMORAN OL 5:33.85 256
50m: 37.56 37.56 150m: 2:02.93 43.34 250m: 3:29.22 42.98 350m: 4:54.47 41.76

100m: 1:19.59 42.03 200m: 2:46.24 43.31 300m: 4:12.71 43.49 400m: 5:33.85 39.38

8. Niewiadomski Zbigniew 05 KORMORAN OL 5:36.96 249
50m: 37.88 37.88 150m: 2:02.17 42.92 250m: 3:28.05 42.42 350m: 4:53.97 43.39

100m: 1:19.25 41.37 200m: 2:45.63 43.46 300m: 4:10.58 42.53 400m: 5:36.96 42.99

9. Osełkowski Mateusz 05 KORMORAN OL 5:42.08 238
50m: 38.19 38.19 150m: 2:06.44 44.78 250m: 3:35.86 44.47 350m: 5:02.34 43.38

100m: 1:21.66 43.47 200m: 2:51.39 44.95 300m: 4:18.96 43.10 400m: 5:42.08 39.74

10. Czerniawski Tobiasz 05 PŁETWAL Szczytno 5:46.97 228
50m: 39.13 39.13 150m: 2:07.91 44.89 250m: 3:36.85 44.49 350m: 5:03.96 43.68

100m: 1:23.02 43.89 200m: 2:52.36 44.45 300m: 4:20.28 43.43 400m: 5:46.97 43.01

11. Woronko Maciej 05 MEDYK  Giżycko 5:51.11 220
50m: 38.23 38.23 150m: 2:06.75 43.43 250m: 3:37.68 44.81 350m: 5:08.42 45.07

100m: 1:23.32 45.09 200m: 2:52.87 46.12 300m: 4:23.35 45.67 400m: 5:51.11 42.69

12. Wiski Adrian 05 KORMORAN OL 5:51.63 219
50m: 38.92 38.92 150m: 2:07.35 44.40 250m: 3:36.73 45.10 350m: 5:07.28 43.52

100m: 1:22.95 44.03 200m: 2:51.63 44.28 300m: 4:23.76 47.03 400m: 5:51.63 44.35

13. Minda Michał 05 KORMORAN OL 6:02.43 200
50m: 39.50 39.50 150m: 2:13.11 47.39 250m: 3:45.75 46.14 350m: 5:16.47 44.31

100m: 1:25.72 46.22 200m: 2:59.61 46.50 300m: 4:32.16 46.41 400m: 6:02.43 45.96

14. Sobociński Jakub 05 UKS MOS Ełk 6:03.17 199
50m: 40.22 40.22 150m: 2:10.47 46.23 250m: 3:44.81 46.58 350m: 5:18.57 47.12

100m: 1:24.24 44.02 200m: 2:58.23 47.76 300m: 4:31.45 46.64 400m: 6:03.17 44.60

15. Popiołek Kacper 05 KORMORAN OL 6:06.89 193
50m: 39.90 39.90 150m: 2:14.07 46.84 250m: 3:47.36 46.21 350m: 5:17.88 44.73

100m: 1:27.23 47.33 200m: 3:01.15 47.08 300m: 4:33.15 45.79 400m: 6:06.89 49.01

16. Stosik Jan 05 JEDYNKA Elbląg 6:08.68 190
50m: 41.01 41.01 150m: 2:15.09 46.96 250m: 3:49.95 46.97 350m: 5:23.82 46.56

100m: 1:28.13 47.12 200m: 3:02.98 47.89 300m: 4:37.26 47.31 400m: 6:08.68 44.86
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17. Kubicki Karol 05 KORMORAN OL 6:13.95 182
50m: 42.00 42.00 150m: 2:16.84 47.46 250m: 3:55.00 49.59 350m: 5:31.08 48.68

100m: 1:29.38 47.38 200m: 3:05.41 48.57 300m: 4:42.40 47.40 400m: 6:13.95 42.87

18. Adamiak Wiktor 05 KORMORAN OL 6:14.87 181
50m: 41.80 41.80 150m: 2:18.35 48.42 250m: 3:53.94 47.67 350m: 5:30.18 48.13

100m: 1:29.93 48.13 200m: 3:06.27 47.92 300m: 4:42.05 48.11 400m: 6:14.87 44.69

19. Turliński Jędrzej 05 MEDYK  Giżycko 6:16.96 178
50m: 43.29 43.29 150m: 2:20.23 48.72 250m: 3:58.24 49.26 350m: 5:32.87 47.60

100m: 1:31.51 48.22 200m: 3:08.98 48.75 300m: 4:45.27 47.03 400m: 6:16.96 44.09

20. Wdowiak Michał 05 KORMORAN OL 6:19.97 174
50m: 38.15 38.15 150m: 2:12.35 48.05 250m: 3:52.32 50.50 350m: 5:31.22 48.86

100m: 1:24.30 46.15 200m: 3:01.82 49.47 300m: 4:42.36 50.04 400m: 6:19.97 48.75

21. Tucholski Jan 05 JEDYNKA Elbląg 6:32.07 158
50m: 41.56 41.56 150m: 2:19.58 49.06 250m: 3:58.93 50.61 350m: 5:40.92 50.78

100m: 1:30.52 48.96 200m: 3:08.32 48.74 300m: 4:50.14 51.21 400m: 6:32.07 51.15

22. Małecki Mateusz 05 JEDYNKA Elbląg 6:40.99 148
50m: 43.65 43.65 150m: 2:24.20 51.38 250m: 4:10.02 53.74 350m: 5:51.79 50.87

100m: 1:32.82 49.17 200m: 3:16.28 52.08 300m: 5:00.92 50.90 400m: 6:40.99 49.20

23. Misiewicz Igor 05 JEDYNKA Elbląg 6:47.15 141
50m: 44.95 44.95 150m: 2:28.62 52.30 250m: 4:12.78 50.92 350m: 5:59.17

100m: 1:36.32 51.37 200m: 3:21.86 53.24 300m: 400m: 6:47.15 47.98

24. Juszczyk Aleksander 05 KORMORAN OL 6:50.45 138
50m: 48.02 48.02 150m: 2:34.74 54.26 250m: 4:20.73 52.68 350m: 6:02.06 49.88

100m: 1:40.48 52.46 200m: 3:28.05 53.31 300m: 5:12.18 51.45 400m: 6:50.45 48.39

25. Rurys Marcin 05 KORMORAN OL 6:54.10 134
50m: 48.08 48.08 150m: 2:34.05 53.07 250m: 4:19.35 52.89 350m: 6:04.11 52.57

100m: 1:40.98 52.90 200m: 3:26.46 52.41 300m: 5:11.54 52.19 400m: 6:54.10 49.99

DYSKW. Bem Kacper 05 KORMORAN OL
015

13 lat

1. Choroszewski Iwo 04 PŁETWAL Szczytno 4:45.91 409
50m: 31.13 31.13 150m: 1:42.26 36.28 250m: 2:56.55 37.41 350m: 4:10.96 37.00

100m: 1:05.98 34.85 200m: 2:19.14 36.88 300m: 3:33.96 37.41 400m: 4:45.91 34.95

2. Grabowski Mikołaj 04 KORMORAN OL 5:05.88 334
50m: 33.63 33.63 150m: 1:52.42 39.32 250m: 3:09.91 38.32 350m: 4:29.81 39.96

100m: 1:13.10 39.47 200m: 2:31.59 39.17 300m: 3:49.85 39.94 400m: 5:05.88 36.07

3. Kisiel Bartosz 04 KORMORAN OL 5:12.80 312
50m: 33.19 33.19 150m: 1:52.46 40.25 250m: 3:14.32 41.14 350m: 4:36.42 40.96

100m: 1:12.21 39.02 200m: 2:33.18 40.72 300m: 3:55.46 41.14 400m: 5:12.80 36.38

4. Jurczak Bartosz 04 KORMORAN OL 5:19.65 292
50m: 35.61 35.61 150m: 1:55.80 40.67 250m: 3:17.80 41.23 350m: 4:40.44 41.44

100m: 1:15.13 39.52 200m: 2:36.57 40.77 300m: 3:59.00 41.20 400m: 5:19.65 39.21

5. Idzkowski Igor 04 KORMORAN OL 5:20.20 291
50m: 34.57 34.57 150m: 1:56.59 42.41 250m: 3:18.85 40.34 350m: 4:41.52 40.70

100m: 1:14.18 39.61 200m: 2:38.51 41.92 300m: 4:00.82 41.97 400m: 5:20.20 38.68

6. Wiciak Radosław 04 PŁETWAL Szczytno 5:20.71 289
50m: 35.64 35.64 150m: 1:57.04 41.26 250m: 3:21.50 42.13 350m: 4:43.76 40.77

100m: 1:15.78 40.14 200m: 2:39.37 42.33 300m: 4:02.99 41.49 400m: 5:20.71 36.95

7. Pasieczny Bartłomiej 04 JEDYNKA Elbląg 5:23.93 281
50m: 36.64 36.64 150m: 1:57.43 41.58 250m: 3:21.46 41.80 350m: 4:44.88 42.02

100m: 1:15.85 39.21 200m: 2:39.66 42.23 300m: 4:02.86 41.40 400m: 5:23.93 39.05

8. Andrzejak Bartosz 04 KORMORAN OL 5:24.17 280
50m: 35.22 35.22 150m: 1:58.20 42.07 250m: 3:22.17 41.76 350m: 4:45.19 41.94

100m: 1:16.13 40.91 200m: 2:40.41 42.21 300m: 4:03.25 41.08 400m: 5:24.17 38.98
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9. Kozłowski Konrad 04 KORMORAN OL 5:31.64 262
50m: 37.54 37.54 150m: 2:01.12 42.60 250m: 3:26.93 42.82 350m: 4:53.16 43.06

100m: 1:18.52 40.98 200m: 2:44.11 42.99 300m: 4:10.10 43.17 400m: 5:31.64 38.48

10. Klimas Maciej 04 KORMORAN OL 5:35.66 252
50m: 38.42 38.42 150m: 2:02.78 42.99 250m: 3:30.26 43.26 350m: 4:56.03 42.89

100m: 1:19.79 41.37 200m: 2:47.00 44.22 300m: 4:13.14 42.88 400m: 5:35.66 39.63

11. Kłosiński Jędrzej 04 PŁETWAL Szczytno 5:58.13 208
50m: 39.96 39.96 150m: 2:09.11 45.32 250m: 3:38.71 44.48 350m: 5:11.46 46.68

100m: 1:23.79 43.83 200m: 2:54.23 45.12 300m: 4:24.78 46.07 400m: 5:58.13 46.67

12. Boros Olaf 04 JEDYNKA Elbląg 6:31.35 159
50m: 41.58 41.58 150m: 2:22.26 51.93 250m: 4:04.27 50.17 350m: 5:45.29 51.26

100m: 1:30.33 48.75 200m: 3:14.10 51.84 300m: 4:54.03 49.76 400m: 6:31.35 46.06

13. Chmieliński Nikodem 04 PŁETWAL Szczytno 6:45.45 143
50m: 38.84 38.84 150m: 2:17.40 51.39 250m: 4:02.24 53.48 350m: 5:51.61 53.06

100m: 1:26.01 47.17 200m: 3:08.76 51.36 300m: 4:58.55 56.31 400m: 6:45.45 53.84

14. Kubera Kacper 04 JEDYNKA Elbląg 6:53.63 135
50m: 41.97 41.97 150m: 2:25.53 53.48 250m: 4:13.35 54.26 350m: 6:03.68 56.27

100m: 1:32.05 50.08 200m: 3:19.09 53.56 300m: 5:07.41 54.06 400m: 6:53.63 49.95
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